Siddheshwar Industries Pvt. Ltd.

Annexure 5
Date of Commencement of CIRP - 14th May, 2018
List of operational creditors (Workmen) as on 14th December, 2022 Amount in Rs.
Details of claim admitted
Details of Claim Received
Amou
ntof
Name of Workman 59-..! Whishas *i..n Claim [ Amount of Claim Not
N of Authorised Representative porered lated sl &
iz Security e verific
Date of Receipt | Amount Claimed o e EPpSca ow

All workman & Staff On Contract of
Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd

-

Annexure A, Band C

27-07-2022 64376905

N.A.

4,96,64,148.00

Total

6,43,76,905.00

4,96,64,148.00




